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S él?glé.rréc 6th Time Trial 2025/26
[

ASSOCIATI%LI;{ Gzira, 7/3/2026
Event 20 Men, 100m Freestyle Open Category
07/03/2026 - 11:31 Startlist
NR 50.92 CHETCUTI, Andrew SR Atlanta (USA) 05/05/2017
AG D 52.92 STAFRACE, Raoul ISC Berlin (GER) 21/12/2013
AGC 54.46  MUSCAT, Neil NEP Berlin (GER) 21/12/2013
AG B 58.24 SATARIANO, Matthew SLM Gzira 14/07/2021
Age
Heat 1 of 7
1 GRILLO, Jack 14  Exiles SC NT
2 SPITERI, Andreas 11  SW Elite NT
3 GALEA, Andrea 12 San Giljan ASC NT
4 STRUCK, Romeo 9 Verdala International swimming Club NT
5 PARRY, Thomas 10 Neptunes WPSC NT
6 GALEA, Timmy 15 Exiles SC NT
7 SCALA, Daniel 13  San Giljan ASC NT
Heat 2 of 7
1 OKUNEVS, Danila 12 Neptunes WPSC NT
2 GRECH, Giorgio 10 Aquahub 1:46.33
3 SCICLUNA, Erryl 9 Southwaves Swimming Club 1:40.20
4 HICK, Adrian 11 Neptunes WPSC 1:30.89
5 ATTARD, Tiago 14  San Giljan ASC 1:31.61
6 MUSCAT, Jan 10 Aquahub 1:42.52
7 BORG UNGARO, Coen 10 San Giljan ASC NT
8 PISANI, Gabriel 15 San Giljan ASC NT
Heat 3 of 7
1 SUN, Yiran 13  Southwaves Swimming Club 1:29.65
2 OZGENC, Levent Bora 13 Aquahub 1:25.62
3 MARTIN, Jack Harry 12 San Giljan ASC 1:24.75
4 CONTI, Samuel 14  Exiles SC 1:22.71
5 MIFSUD, Paul 11  Southwaves Swimming Club 1:23.22
6 KOMENI, Daniel 13 Verdala International swimming Club 1:25.08
7 RIZZO NAUDI, Sebastian 12 Neptunes WPSC 1:28.42
8 SATARIANO, Jean 13  Southwaves Swimming Club 1:30.47
Heat 4 of 7
1 ZITONG, Li 13 Southwaves Swimming Club 1:21.12
2 DE GIORGIO, Julian-Paul 15 Sirens ASC 1:20.35
3 SCHEMBRI, Teo Javier 13  Neptunes WPSC 1:17.49
4 BUCCHERI, Oliver 13 Aquahub 1:15.42
5 CATANIA STIVALA, LJay 14  Neptunes WPSC 1:15.84
6 CIANTAR GATT, Jax 11  Neptunes WPSC 1:19.23
7 BORG, Kian 16 SW Elite 1:20.68
8 SCHIAVONE, Nick 14  Aquahub 1:21.48
Heat 5 of 7
1 ZAMMIT, Luca 14  Glide Aquatics 1:14.44
2 FORACE, Peter 13  Sirens ASC 1:11.92
3 FANG, Ryan Rongen 15 Verdala International swimming Club 1:09.05
4 CARUANA, Miguel 22 Special Olympics Malta 1:08.34
5 MUSCAT, Thomas 14  SW Elite 1:08.81
6 AZZOPARDI, SamJ 15 Neptunes WPSC 1:10.48
7 MizZl, Kai 15 SW Elite 1:12.92
8 RESTUCCIA, GianPaolo 15 SW Elite 1:14.54
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Heat 6 of 7

PUCINSKIS, Mihails

DEBONO, Kai

FACCIOL MILYUTINA, Nicholas
ZAMMIT, Kayzen

CAMILLERI, Nick

CAMILLERI, Ben

RI1ZZO NAUDI, Zachary
BRINCAT, Kai

O~NOOOThAWNPE

Heat 7 of 7

1 ONWUZULUIGBO, Nathan
2 GRIXTI, Giuseppe

3 CAMILLERI, Gabriel

4 WAREING, Sean James
5 SCHMIDT, Oskar

6 GRIXTI, Russell

7 LANDWEHR, Carlo

8 AZZOPARDI, Neil

16
15
18
17
16
17
13
15

17
18
17
25
16
17
26
22

Southwaves Swimming Club
Aquahub

Aquahub

Aquahub

Neptunes WPSC

Glide Aquatics

Neptunes WPSC

Neptunes WPSC

Aquahub
Neptunes WPSC
Aquahub

Sliema ASC
Aquahub
Aquahub

Sliema ASC
Aquahub

1:05.97
1:04.27
1:01.74
1:00.30
1:00.90
1:03.32
1:05.60
1:06.33

58.92
56.65
56.06
53.40
56.32
56.29
57.18
50.31
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