

Event 20
07/03/2026 - 11:31

Men, 100m Freestyle

Open Category
Startlist

NR	50.92	CHETCUTI, Andrew	SIR	Atlanta (USA)	05/05/2017
AG D	52.92	STAFRACE, Raoul	ISC	Berlin (GER)	21/12/2013
AG C	54.46	MUSCAT, Neil	NEP	Berlin (GER)	21/12/2013
AG B	58.24	SATARIANO, Matthew	SLM	Gzira	14/07/2021

Age

Heat 1 of 7

1	GRILLO, Jack	14	Exiles SC	NT
2	SPITERI, Andreas	11	SW Elite	NT
3	GALEA, Andrea	12	San Giljan ASC	NT
4	STRUCK, Romeo	9	Verdala International swimming Club	NT
5	PARRY, Thomas	10	Neptunes WPSC	NT
6	GALEA, Timmy	15	Exiles SC	NT
7	SCALA, Daniel	13	San Giljan ASC	NT

Heat 2 of 7

1	OKUNEVS, Danila	12	Neptunes WPSC	NT
2	GRECH, Giorgio	10	Aquahub	1:46.33
3	SCICLUNA, Erryl	9	Southwaves Swimming Club	1:40.20
4	HICK, Adrian	11	Neptunes WPSC	1:30.89
5	ATTARD, Tiago	14	San Giljan ASC	1:31.61
6	MUSCAT, Jan	10	Aquahub	1:42.52
7	BORG UNGARO, Coen	10	San Giljan ASC	NT
8	PISANI, Gabriel	15	San Giljan ASC	NT

Heat 3 of 7

1	SUN, Yiran	13	Southwaves Swimming Club	1:29.65
2	OZGENC, Levent Bora	13	Aquahub	1:25.62
3	MARTIN, Jack Harry	12	San Giljan ASC	1:24.75
4	CONTI, Samuel	14	Exiles SC	1:22.71
5	MIFSUD, Paul	11	Southwaves Swimming Club	1:23.22
6	KOMENI, Daniel	13	Verdala International swimming Club	1:25.08
7	RIZZO NAUDI, Sebastian	12	Neptunes WPSC	1:28.42
8	SATARIANO, Jean	13	Southwaves Swimming Club	1:30.47

Heat 4 of 7

1	ZITONG, Li	13	Southwaves Swimming Club	1:21.12
2	DE GIORGIO, Julian-Paul	15	Sirens ASC	1:20.35
3	SCHEMBRI, Teo Javier	13	Neptunes WPSC	1:17.49
4	BUCCHERI, Oliver	13	Aquahub	1:15.42
5	CATANIA STIVALA, LJay	14	Neptunes WPSC	1:15.84
6	CIANTAR GATT, Jax	11	Neptunes WPSC	1:19.23
7	BORG, Kian	16	SW Elite	1:20.68
8	SCHIAVONE, Nick	14	Aquahub	1:21.48

Heat 5 of 7

1	ZAMMIT, Luca	14	Glide Aquatics	1:14.44
2	FORACE, Peter	13	Sirens ASC	1:11.92
3	FANG, Ryan Rongen	15	Verdala International swimming Club	1:09.05
4	CARUANA, Miguel	22	Special Olympics Malta	1:08.34
5	MUSCAT, Thomas	14	SW Elite	1:08.81
6	AZZOPARDI, Sam J	15	Neptunes WPSC	1:10.48
7	MIZZI, Kai	15	SW Elite	1:12.92
8	RESTUCCIA, GianPaolo	15	SW Elite	1:14.54

Event 20, Men, 100m Freestyle

Heat 6 of 7

1 PUCINSKIS, Mihails	16 Southwaves Swimming Club	1:05.97
2 DEBONO, Kai	15 Aquahub	1:04.27
3 FACCIOL MILYUTINA, Nicholas	18 Aquahub	1:01.74
4 ZAMMIT, Kayzen	17 Aquahub	1:00.30
5 CAMILLERI, Nick	16 Neptunes WPSC	1:00.90
6 CAMILLERI, Ben	17 Glide Aquatics	1:03.32
7 RIZZO NAUDI, Zachary	13 Neptunes WPSC	1:05.60
8 BRINCAT, Kai	15 Neptunes WPSC	1:06.33

Heat 7 of 7

1 ONWUZULUIGBO, Nathan	17 Aquahub	58.92
2 GRIXTI, Giuseppe	18 Neptunes WPSC	56.65
3 CAMILLERI, Gabriel	17 Aquahub	56.06
4 WAREING, Sean James	25 Sliema ASC	53.40
5 SCHMIDT, Oskar	16 Aquahub	55.32
6 GRIXTI, Russell	17 Aquahub	56.29
7 LANDWEHR, Carlo	26 Sliema ASC	57.18
8 AZZOPARDI, Neil	22 Aquahub	59.31